
Biología I - IV

Categoría y 

Nivel 

Superioro

Trayectoria 

Profesional 

para la 

Docencia

Actividades 

de Apoyo a 

la Docencia

Puntaje

1 GONZALEZ BARRERA ALFONSO ASIG. B DEF. 23 154.7 177.7

2 GONZALEZ CERVANTES ENRIQUETA ASIG. B DEF. 20 137.45 157.45

3 RAMIREZ LOMELI ELISA ASIG. B DEF. 35 107.75 142.75

4 ELIAS LOPEZ BEATRIZ EUGENIA ASIG. B DEF. 35 101.75 136.75

5
GUTIERREZ COUTIÑO MARIA DEL CARMEN 

(BIOLOGÍA I-II)
ASIG. B DEF. 10 123.4 133.4

6 BECERRIL GONZALEZ MANUEL ASIG. B DEF. 25 88.6 113.6

7 MONROY MONROY MARIA ELENA ASIG. B DEF. 30 77.75 107.75

8 SHIZURU LEDESMA JORGE (BIOLOGÍA I-II) ASIG. B DEF. 25 76.2 101.2

9 MURGUIA SANCHEZ GUILLERMINA ASIG. B DEF. 45 46 91

10 DE HITA MONTAÑO MARIA CLARETH ASIG. B DEF. 15 74.7 89.7

11 SANTIAGO HIDALGO LUIS ARNULFO ASIG. B DEF. 17 31 48

12
BADILLO HERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA DE LOS 

ANGELES
ASIG. A DEF. 30 138.65 168.65

13 VILLAVISENCIO LUIS JESUS ISRAEL ASIG. A DEF. 15 151 166

14 MORENO NAVARRETE ROSA GRISELDA ASIG. A DEF. 40 55.85 95.85

15 PACHECO HERNANDEZ ROSA MARGARITA ASIG. A DEF. 20 62.75 82.75

16 SOLIS YAÑEZ MIGUEL ANGEL ASIG. A DEF. 30 27.25 57.25

17 ORTEGA RANGEL VICTORIA ASIG. A INT. 20 152.4 172.5

18 MUÑOZ MOYA JOSE ARMANDO ASIG. A INT. 50 74.1 124.6

19 REBETEZ ROMERO RENATA LUCRECIA ASIG. A INT. 52 71.3 123.3

20 MORALES DURAN SARA NOEMI ASIG. A INT. 25 97.6 122.6

21 BARRERA GARDIDA LAURA (BIOLOGÍA I-II) ASIG. A INT. 15 105.2 120.2

22 GARCIA GOMEZ ARTURO (BIOLOGÍA I-II) ASIG. A INT. 60 60 120

23 ROSALES ROMERO ERENDIRA ASIG. A INT. 20 94 114

24 GONZALEZ URIBE JOSE FRANCISCO ASIG. A INT. 25 64.25 89.25

25 VALENCIA MEJIA MARIA GUADALUPE ASIG. A INT. 25 60.25 85.25

26 MARTINEZ MUÑOZ GLORIA ROSALBA ASIG. A INT. 10 64.75 74.75

27 MARTINEZ LOPEZ JOSE DE JESUS ASIG. A INT. 5 63.25 68.25

28 MONROY GOMEZ FRANCO CARLOS JESUS ASIG. A INT. 10 62 72
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29 ESTRADA AVILA CLAUDIA AIMEE ASIG. A INT. 30 39.5 69.5

30
ARGAIZ CHAPA ANA MARIA MARGARITA 

(BIOLOGÍA I-II)
ASIG. A INT. 15 52.45 67.45

31 ESCOBEDO AVILA ITZEL ASIG. A INT. 45 19.7 64.7

32 GARCIA PEREZ LIZBETH ASIG. A INT. 30 16.5 46.5

33 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ ALFREDO PASTOR ASIG. A INT. 10 33.75 43.75

34 SAAVEDRA ROJAS NOHEMI CLAUDIA ASIG. A INT. 25 18.5 43.5

35 GALICIA PEREZ ALDANELLY ASIG. A INT. 25 13.5 38.5

36 AREVALO FRANCO INTI HUMBERTO ASIG. A INT. 25 8 33

37 CERVANTES JIMENEZ GERARDO LUIS ASIG. A INT. 25 2 27

38 ROMERO MORATO ELISA ASIG. A INT. 10 10 20

Ciencias de la Salud

Categoría y 

Nivel 

Superioro

Trayectoria 

Profesional 

para la 

Docencia

Actividades 

de Apoyo a 

la Docencia

Puntaje

1 GOMEZ GARCIA NARCISO ASIG. A INT. 32 113.4 144.4

2 CABALLERO MEDINA ANGELICA MARISSA ASIG. A INT. 30 45.1 75.1

3 VAZQUEZ HERRERA JENNIFER ASIG. A INT. 25 27.45 52.45

4 SANTIAGO HIDALGO LUIS ARNULFO ASIG. A INT. 17 31 48

5 MUÑOZ BARRERA OSCAR ADRIAN ASIG. A INT. 25 15.95 40.95

Física I y II

Categoría y 

Nivel 

Superioro

Trayectoria 

Profesional 

para la 

Docencia

Actividades 

de Apoyo a 

la Docencia

Puntaje

1 DE ANDA LOPEZ GABRIEL ASIG. B DEF. 30 116.75 146.75

2 RIVERA JIMENEZ ISMAEL ASIG. B DEF. 25 118.05 143.05

3 FONSECA MADRIGAL JAVIER DE JESUS ASIG. B DEF. 55 57.7 112.7

4 MUNGUIA MARTINEZ JAVIER ENRIQUE ASIG. B DEF. 15 76.25 91.25

5 GARCIA VALDEZ EMILIO ASIG. B DEF. 15 46.2 61.2

6 DE PAZ REYES ARMIDA ASIG. B DEF. 25 34.75 59.75

7 MARIN GONZALEZ JOSE ASIG. B DEF. 10 38 48



8 CORTINA LOPEZ MANUEL ALFONSO ASIG. B DEF. 10 17.75 27.75

9 FUENTES MAYA JAVIER ASIG. B DEF. 25 1 26

10 CHAGOYA LOPEZ ANTONIO ASIG. A DEF. 20 174.75 199.75

11 LOPEZ ARRIAGA ALEJANDRO ASIG. A DEF. 10 186.25 196.25

12 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ISMAEL ASIG. A DEF. 10 149.25 159.25

13 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ JAVIER ASIG. A DEF. 35 108 143

14 RIVERA GONZALEZ MARIA ALEJANDRA ASIG. A DEF. 15 120.5 135.5

15 VALVERDE DEL RIO ALMA DELIA ASIG. A DEF. 10 60.5 70.5

16 OLIVERA TLAHUEL RUBEN DARIO ASIG. A DEF. 10 56.25 66.25

17 ESCARCEGA PLIEGO EDUARDO ABRAHAM ASIG. A DEF. 5 80.5 85.5

18 SANCHEZ ORNELAS ANDRES ROBERTO ASIG. A INT. 30 324.25 354.25

19 RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS JOSE ANTONIO ASIG. A INT. 45 138.25 183.25

20 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ GONZALO ASIG. A INT. 15 107.25 122.25

21 SALDAÑA VEGA JAIME ASIG. A INT. 25 97.1 122.1

22 RAMIREZ SOREQUE ISRAEL ASIG. A INT. 25 90 115

23 VEGA TOLEDANO EDGAR ASIG. A INT. 20 92.65 112.65

24 GUZMAN GUEVARA BARTOLO ASIG. A INT. 30 79.2 109.2

25 MONROY RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL ASIG. A INT. 45 55 100

26 NEUMANN COTO GUILLERMO PATRICIO ASIG. A INT. 55 43.5 98.5

27 RIVERA TORRES TANIA ERENDIRA ASIG. A INT. 40 58 98

28 OSORIO ROSALES JAIME ARTURO ASIG. A INT. 50 25 75

29 CARDENAS GUERRA CARLOS ASIG. A INT. 10 50 60

30 SALINAS HERNANDEZ ULISES ALFONSO ASIG. A INT. 45 14 59

31 SANCHEZ PEREZ BEATRIZ ASIG. A INT. 25 26.75 51.75

32 DIAZ AZUARA SANTIAGO ALFREDO ASIG. A INT. 25 18 43

33 BERNAL DIAZ ALBERTO ASIG. A INT. 25 4.8 29.8

34 GARCIA GUERRERO JORGE JAIME ASIG. A INT. 25 2.2 27.2

35 PIÑA MENDOZA EDUARDO ALBERTO ASIG. A INT. 10 5.6 15.6



Física III y IV

Categoría y 

Nivel 

Superioro

Trayectoria 

Profesional 

para la 

Docencia

Actividades 

de Apoyo a 

la Docencia

Puntaje

1 DE ANDA LOPEZ GABRIEL ASIG. B DEF. 30 116.75 146.75

2 RIVERA JIMENEZ ISMAEL ASIG. B DEF. 25 118.05 143.05

3 CERVANTES PEREZ RICARDO ASIG. B DEF. 25 82.5 107.5

4 CHAGOYA LOPEZ ANTONIO ASIG. A DEF. 25 174.75 199.75

5 RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS JOSE ANTONIO ASIG. A INT. 45 138.25 183.25

6 QUINTANAR MORENO CLARA LUZ ASIG. A INT. 42 105.25 147.25

7 SALDAÑA VEGA JAIME ASIG. A INT. 25 97.1 122.1

8 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ GONZALO ASIG. A INT. 15 106.25 121.25

9 FONSECA MADRIGAL JAVIER DE JESUS ASIG. A INT. 55 57.7 112.7

10 VEGA TOLEDANO EDGAR ASIG. A INT. 20 92.65 112.65

11 GUZMAN GUEVARA BARTOLO ASIG. A INT. 30 79.2 109.2

12 MONROY RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL ASIG. A INT. 45 55 100

13 NEUMANN COTO GUILLERMO PATRICIO ASIG. A INT. 55 43.5 98.5

14 RIVERA TORRES TANIA ERENDIRA ASIG. A INT. 40 58 98

15 MUNGUIA MARTINEZ JAVIER ENRIQUE ASIG. A INT. 15 76.25 91.25

16 OSORIO ROSALES JAIME ARTURO ASIG. A INT. 50 25 75

17 VALVERDE DEL RIO ALMA DELIA ASIG. A INT. 10 60.5 70.5

18 OLIVERA TLAHUEL RUBEN DARIO ASIG. A INT. 10 56.25 66.25

19 CARDENAS GUERRA CARLOS ASIG. A INT. 10 50 60

20 MARIN GONZALEZ JOSE ASIG. A INT. 10 38 48

21 DIAZ AZUARA SANTIAGO ALFREDO ASIG. A INT. 25 18 43

22 BERNAL DIAZ ALBERTO ASIG. A INT. 25 4.8 29.8

23 CORTINA LOPEZ MANUEL ALFONSO ASIG. A INT. 10 17.75 27.75

24 GARCIA GUERRERO JORGE JAIME ASIG. A INT. 25 2.2 27.2

25 PIÑA MENDOZA EDUARDO ALBERTO ASIG. A INT. 10 5.6 15.6

26 ESCARCEGA PLIEGO EDUARDO ABRAHAM ASIG. A INT. 5 80.5 85.5



Psicología I y II

Categoría y 

Nivel 

Superioro

Trayectoria 

Profesional 

para la 

Docencia

Actividades 

de Apoyo a 

la Docencia

Puntaje

1 TREVIÑO CAMACHO MARIA ELENA ASIG. B DEF. 59 112 171

2 TELLEZ GUTIERREZ MARIA CRISTINA ASIG. A DEF. 30 70.25 100.25

3 BADILLO HERNANDEZ MARIA DEL SOCORRO ASIG. A DEF. 10 54.75 64.75

4 GOMEZ RAMIREZ RANULFO ASIG. A DEF. 10 10 20

5 ROSAS CARRILLO MARICELA ASIG. A INT. 50 82 132

6 CUATEPOTZO CRUZ GERARDO ASIG. A INT. 30 67.5 102.5

7 JALPA MEZA ALMA EDITH ASIG. A INT. 25 49.2 74.2

8 MEDELLIN BAÑOS FABIAN ASIG. A INT. 15 30.25 45.25

9 SANCHEZ TELLEZ JUAN CARLOS ASIG. A INT. 15 18 33

Química I y II

Categoría y 

Nivel 

Superioro

Trayectoria 

Profesional 

para la 

Docencia

Actividades 

de Apoyo a 

la Docencia

Puntaje

1 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ADRIANA ASIG. B DEF. 110 143.05 253.05

2 TORRES LEDESMA MARIA ANGELINA ASIG. B DEF. 35 162.25 197.25

3 GUZMAN FLORES GUADALUPE ASIG. B DEF. 35 132 167

4 CAMPOS ARIAS MARTHA PATRICIA ASIG. B DEF. 46 116 162

5 ABURTO FIERRO LAZARO ALFREDO ASIG. B DEF. 10 138 148

6 RAMIREZ CRUZ SALOMON ASIG. B DEF. 45 99.5 144.5

7 PEREZ IBARRA BEATRIZ MONICA ASIG. B DEF. 45 98.75 143.75

8 VELAZQUEZ GOMEZ PATRICIA ASIG. B DEF. 55 82.5 137.5

9 VIVAS ORTIZ ANGEL ASIG. B DEF. 15 111.3 126.3

10 GUIZAR MENDOZA GRISELDA ASIG. B DEF. 25 77.5 102.5

11 DELGADO RAMIREZ FRANCISCO ASIG. B DEF. 31 63 94

12 TREJO SALINAS ANTONIA MARGARITA ASIG. B DEF. 20 43.5 63.5

13 GARCIA VALDEZ EMILIO ASIG. B DEF. 15 46.2 61.2

14 CORDOVA PAZ BLANCA IVETE ASIG. B DEF. 35 25.8 60.8

15 DE PAZ REYES ARMIDA ASIG. B DEF. 25 34.75 59.75

16 HIDALGO PONCE MARIA DEL CARMEN ASIG. A DEF. 30 103.95 133.95

17 BOLAÑOS VERDIGUEL MIGUEL ANGEL ASIG. A DEF. 25 71.75 96.75



18 MONTES BRUNO EMMA ASIG. A DEF. 15 62 77

19 BOBADILLA MONTOYA JARED ISRAEL ASIG. A DEF. 20 45.55 65.55

20 VALDES ALMAGUER RAUL ASIG. A DEF. 20 25.25 45.25

21 GARCIA VELASQUEZ PATRICIA ASIG. A DEF. 15 26.5 41.5

22 GONZALEZ CEDILLO GERARDO ASIG. A DEF. 10 0 10

23 ESCARCEGA PLIEGO EDUARDO ABRAHAM ASIG. A DEF. 5 80.5 85.5

24 SANCHEZ ORNELAS ANDRES ROBERTO ASIG. A INT. 30 324.25 354.25

25 LOPEZ ARRIAGA ALEJANDRO ASIG. A INT. 10 186.25 196.25

26 CORDOVA ZWANZIGER SOFIA ASIG. A INT. 35 104.1 139.1

27 ESPINOSA PEREZ ARELI ASIG. A INT. 45 88.65 133.65

28 SARO CERVANTES MARIA ISABEL ASIG. A INT. 45 75.85 120.85

29 AZPEITIA GALAVIZ MARIA GUADALUPE ASIG. A INT. 15 93 108

30 JUAREZ MARTINEZ CARLOS HOMERO ASIG. A INT. 20 87.75 107.75

31 ROMAN GUERRERO MARIA DEL PILAR ASIG. A INT. 15 87.75 102.75

32 REYES ALVAREZ ANGELES ADRIANA ASIG. A INT. 30 72.75 102.75

33 SANCHEZ ARANDA NORMA CAROLINA ASIG. A INT. 45 44.35 89.35

34 ROSAS DIAZ REYNA ELIZABETH ASIG. A INT. 15 63.2 78.2

35 MORALES FLORES FELIX ASIG. A INT. 45 30.55 75.55

36 MEZA ZAMORA ROBERTO ASIG. A INT. 10 63.35 73.35

37 ABURTO ZAMUDIO PAULINA ASIG. A INT. 20 50.95 70.2

38 CRUZ GUZMAN ROSARIO ASIG. A INT. 20 46.25 66.25

39 JASSO AGUIRRE JORGE ASIG. A INT. 20 44.8 64.8

40 VELASCO VAZQUEZ SHEMADAR ASIG. A INT. 30 33.45 63.45

41 MARTINEZ PEREZ JESUS ASIG. A INT. 30 30.75 60.75

42 FLORES CHAVEZ AILED BERENICE ASIG. A INT. 20 40.5 60.5

43 ROMERO AZUELA ANA ALICIA ASIG. A INT. 15 43.45 58.45

44 VEGA GARNICA ADRIANA ASIG. A INT. 25 25.8 50.8

45 CUEVAS CERON MARIA DEL PILAR ASIG. A INT. 10 18 28

46 VIRAMONTES MADRID DIANA ASIG. A INT. 10 13 23



Química III y IV

Categoría y 

Nivel 

Superioro

Trayectoria 

Profesional 

para la 

Docencia

Actividades 

de Apoyo a 

la Docencia

Puntaje

1 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ADRIANA ASIG. B DEF. 110 143.05 253.05

2 TORRES LEDESMA MARIA ANGELINA ASIG. B DEF. 35 162.25 197.25

3 RAMIREZ CRUZ SALOMON ASIG. B DEF. 45 99.5 144.5

4 VIVAS ORTIZ ANGEL ASIG. B DEF. 15 111.3 126.3

5 TREJO SALINAS ANTONIA MARGARITA ASIG. B DEF. 20 43.5 63.5

6 CORDOVA PAZ BLANCA IVETE ASIG. B DEF. 35 25.8 60.8

7 DE PAZ REYES ARMIDA ASIG. B DEF. 25 34.75 59.75

8 HIDALGO PONCE MARIA DEL CARMEN ASIG. A DEF. 30 103.95 133.95

9 BOBADILLA MONTOYA JARED ISRAEL ASIG. A DEF. 20 45.55 65.55

10 VALDES ALMAGUER RAUL ASIG. A DEF. 20 25.25 45.25

11 GARCIA VELASQUEZ PATRICIA ASIG. A DEF. 15 26.5 41.5

12 GONZALEZ CEDILLO GERARDO ASIG. A DEF. 10 0 10

13 SANCHEZ ORNELAS ANDRES ROBERTO ASIG. A INT. 30 324.25 354.25

14 LOPEZ ARRIAGA ALEJANDRO ASIG. A INT. 10 176.25 186.25

15 GUZMAN FLORES GUADALUPE ASIG. A INT. 35 139.05 174.05

16 CAMPOS ARIAS MARTHA PATRICIA ASIG. A INT. 46 116 162

17 ABURTO FIERRO LAZARO ALFREDO ASIG. A INT. 10 134.75 144.75

18 PEREZ IBARRA BEATRIZ MONICA ASIG. A INT. 45 98.75 143.75

19 CORDOVA ZWANZIGER SOFIA ASIG. A INT. 35 104.1 139.1

20 ESPINOSA PEREZ ARELI ASIG. A INT. 45 82.65 127.65

21 AZPEITIA GALAVIZ MARIA GUADALUPE ASIG. A INT. 15 93 108

22 JUAREZ MARTINEZ CARLOS HOMERO ASIG. A INT. 20 87.75 107.75

23 ROMAN GUERRERO MARIA DEL PILAR ASIG. A INT. 15 87.75 102.75

24 REYES ALVAREZ ANGELES ADRIANA ASIG. A INT. 30 72.75 102.75

25 GUIZAR MENDOZA GRISELDA ASIG. A INT. 25 77.5 102.5

26 BOLAÑOS VERDIGUEL MIGUEL ANGEL ASIG. A INT. 25 71.75 96.75

27 DELGADO RAMIREZ FRANCISCO ASIG. A INT. 31 63 94

28 SANCHEZ ARANDA NORMA CAROLINA ASIG. A INT. 45 44.35 89.35

29 MONTES BRUNO EMMA ASIG. A INT. 15 62 77

30 MEZA ZAMORA ROBERTO ASIG. A INT. 10 63.35 73.35

31 ABURTO ZAMUDIO PAULINA ASIG. A INT. 20 50.95 70.2

32 CRUZ GUZMAN ROSARIO ASIG. A INT. 15 46.25 66.25



33 JASSO AGUIRRE JORGE ASIG. A INT. 20 44.8 64.8

34 MARTINEZ PEREZ JESUS ASIG. A INT. 30 30.75 60.75

35 FLORES CHAVEZ AILED BERENICE ASIG. A INT. 20 40.5 60.5

36 ROMERO AZUELA ANA ALICIA ASIG. A INT. 15 44.45 59.45

37 VEGA GARNICA ADRIANA ASIG. A INT. 25 25.8 50.8

38 CUEVAS CERON MARIA DEL PILAR ASIG. A INT. 10 18 28


